
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC, if 
applicable

1

M/s. Gopi 
Exhibitors

14.07.2025 10,89,08,817.00        - Unsecured - - No 0 - - - 10,89,08,817.00        
The claim is 

currently under 
verification.

2

SKSI & Associates 
LLP

15.07.2025 8,850.00                       - Unsecured - - No 0 - - - 8,850.00                       
The claim is 

currently under 
verification.

3

MUFG Intime 
India Private 

Limited
14.07.2025 97,658.31                     - Unsecured - - No 0 - - - 97,658.31                     

The claim is 
currently under 

verification.

4

Goodwill Theatres 
Private Limited

16.07.2025 83,38,99,190.39        - Unsecured - - No 0 - - - 83,38,99,190.39        
The claim is 

currently under 
verification.

94,29,14,515.70      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,29,14,515.70      

Annexure 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Reliance Mediaworks Limited; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-07-2025;
List of Creditors Updated on: 29-07-2025

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

(Amount in Rs.)


